Edgar Filing: PG&E CORP - Form 4/A

PG&E CORP

Form 4/A

January 08, 2007

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subsi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF :
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
?f;;gjssgiue Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
JACKSON RUSSELL M Symbol Issuer
PG&E CORP [PCG] .
(Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year) ____ Director __ 10% Owner
PG&E CORPORATION, ONE 01/03/2007 __X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)
MARKET, SPEAR TOWER, SUITE SO, o Feomees
2400
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear) Applicable Line)
01/05/2007 _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105 gg(lj;)rm filed by More than One Reporting
(&) i) i) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactiofA) or Disposed of (D)  Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D)  Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
Reported @D
(A) >

Transaction(s)  (Instr. 4)

or (Instr. 3 and 4)

Code V Amount (D) Price

Common /37007 A SL3T 0 50 1262519 D
Stock L)

Common /13707 M 4850 A O 17,475.19 D
Stock : 1461 T
Common 11372007 S® 4100 D $47.3 1337519 D
Stock

" = 4735 O
Common $

S 01/03/2007 M 3362 A, 15987.19 D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/04/2007

Edgar Filing: PG&E CORP - Form 4/A

5@

s@

5@

5@

M

5@

5@

5@

5@

5@

5@

s@

5@

s@

1,050 D
200 D
1,900 D
212 D
4350 A
850 D
700 D
2,800 D
é640 A
2,100 D
900 D
900 D
43 D
800 D
443 D

$
47.35

$
47.37

$47.4

$
47.43

$
33.02

$
47.43

$
47.44

$
47.45

$0

$47.3

47.35

$47.4

47.42

47.43

47.05

14,937.19

14,737.19

12,837.19

12,625.19

16,975.19

16,125.19

15,425.19

12,625.19

16,265.19

14,165.19

13,265.19

12,365.19

12,322.19

11,522.19

D

11,079.19% D

655.7 )

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.

I

Held by
Trustee of
PG&E
Corporation
Retirement
Savings Plan

SEC 1474
(9-02)



Edgar Filing: PG&E CORP - Form 4/A

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2.
Derivative Conversion
Security or Exercise
(Instr. 3) Price of
Derivative
Security
Stock Option
(Right-to-Buy) L]l
Stock Option
(Right-to-Buy) SR
Stock Option $33.02

(Right-to-Buy)

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

01/03/2007

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

JACKSON RUSSELL M
PG&E CORPORATION

3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed
(Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if

any
(Month/Day/Year)

Director

ONE MARKET, SPEAR TOWER, SUITE 2400

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

Signatures

4. 5. Number
Transactiomf Derivative
Code Securities
(Instr. 8) Acquired
(A) or
Disposed of
(D)
(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)

Code V (A) (D)
M 4,850
M 3,362
M 4,350

Relationships
10% Owner  Officer

6. Date Exercisable and
Expiration Date

SVP, Human Resources

Eric Montizambert, Attorney-in-Fact for Russell M. Jackson (signed Power of Attorney on

file with SEC)

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

7. Title and Amount
Underlying Securiti

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4)
Amou
Date Expiration or
Exercisable Date Ui lglfumb
Share:
©  01/03/2013 COMMOn 4 ¢
Stock
©  01/03/2014 COMMON 55
Stock
@ 01/04/2015 COmmOn 4 3.
Stock
Other
01/08/2007
Date

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Represents Special Incentive Stock Ownership Premiums (SISOPs) (phantom stock) awarded pursuant to the PG&E Corporation

@

equal number of shares following termination of employment.

(2
3
“4)

Transaction pursuant to reporting person's Rule 10b5-1 instruction.

Restricted shares granted under the PG&E Corporation 2006 Long-Term Incentive Plan.

Executive Stock Ownership Program. SISOPS vest three years after the date of grant subject to accelerated vesting upon certain events.
Unvested SISOPs are subject to forfeiture if certain stock ownership targets are not met. Vested SISOPs are automatically payable in an

Includes 131.19 Special Incentive Stock Ownership Premiums (SISOPs) (Phantom stock) awarded pursuant to the PG&E Corporation

Executive Stock Ownership Program, and reflects the acquisition of 0.65 SISOPs on July 17, 2006, and 0.62 SISOPs on October 16,

Reporting Owners



Edgar Filing: PG&E CORP - Form 4/A

2006, pursuant to a dividend award feature of the PG&E Corporation Executive Stock ownership Program. SISOPs vest three years after
the date of grant subject to accelerated vesting upon certain events. Unvested SISOPs are subject to forefeiture if certain stock ownership
targets are not met. Vested SISOPs are automatically payable in an equal number of shares following termination of employment.

Represents the approximate number of shares of PG&E Corporation common stock held for the reporting person in the PG&E
Corporation Retirement Savings Plan (RSP). That fund holds units consisting of PG&E Corporation common stock and a small
short-term investments component. The number of shares is computed by dividing the value of the units by the daily closing price.
Dividends are automatically invested in additional units at the election of the participant. These holdings have been trued up to conform
to the RSP balance at January 3, 2007, and reflect the acquisition of approximately 4.53 shares on July 17, 2006, and 4.88 shares on
October 16, 2006, due to dividend reinvestment.

(C))

(6) The option vested on January 2, 2007.
(7) The option vested on January 3, 2007.

Remarks:
REMARKS: This amendment is being filed to correct typographical and computational errors.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses:



