PG&E COF Form 4/A January 08,													
FORN Check the formation of the formatio	RITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION ashington, D.C. 20549							number.		ROVAL 3235-0287 anuary 31, 2005			
subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF Section 16. SECURITIES								Estim burde respo	Estimated average burden hours per response 0.				
	Address of Reporting		Symbol	er Name <b>a</b>			r Trad	ing	5. Relationship o Issuer	of Reporti	ng Pe	erson(s) to	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of				E CORP [PCG] e of Earliest Transaction h/Day/Year) b/2007					(Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title 0ther (specify below) SVP, Human Resources				
(Street) 4. If Am				Month/Day/Year) A 5/2007 -					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non	1-D	<b>)</b> erivative	e Secu	rities Ac	quired, Disposed	of, or Ber	efici	ally Owned	1
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	Code (Instr. 8)	tion )	4. Securit (A) or Di (Instr. 3, Amount	spose	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4)	ip ))	7. Nature o Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	01/03/2007			A		51.37 (1)	A	\$ 0	12,625.19	D			
Common Stock	01/03/2007			М		4,850	А	\$ 14.61	17,475.19	D			
Common Stock	01/03/2007			S <u>(2)</u>	4	4,100	D	\$ 47.3	13,375.19	D			
Common Stock	01/03/2007			S <u>(2)</u>	,	750	D	\$ 47.35	12,625.19	D			
Common Stock	01/03/2007			М		3,362	А	\$ 27.23	15,987.19	D			

Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	1,050	D	\$ 47.35	14,937.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	200	D	\$ 47.37	14,737.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	1,900	D	\$ 47.4	12,837.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	212	D	\$ 47.43	12,625.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	М	4,350	А	\$ 33.02	16,975.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	850	D	\$ 47.43	16,125.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	700	D	\$ 47.44	15,425.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	2,800	D	\$ 47.45	12,625.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	А	3,640 (3)	А	\$0	16,265.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	2,100	D	\$ 47.3	14,165.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	900	D	\$ 47.35	13,265.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	900	D	\$ 47.4	12,365.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	43	D	\$ 47.42	12,322.19	D
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	800	D	\$ 47.43	11,522.19	D
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S <u>(2)</u>	443	D	\$ 47.05	11,079.19 <u>(4)</u>	D
Common Stock						655.7 <u>(5)</u>	I

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

2

Held by Trustee of PG&E Corporation Retirement Savings Plan

SEC 1474

(9-02)

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number prof Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Shares
Stock Option (Right-to-Buy)	\$ 14.61	01/03/2007		М	4,850	<u>(6)</u>	01/03/2013	Common Stock	4,85
Stock Option (Right-to-Buy)	\$ 27.23	01/03/2007		М	3,362	(6)	01/03/2014	Common Stock	3,36
Stock Option (Right-to-Buy)	\$ 33.02	01/03/2007		М	4,350	(7)	01/04/2015	Common Stock	4,35

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
JACKSON RUSSELL M PG&E CORPORATION ONE MARKET, SPEAR TOWER, SUITE 2400 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105			SVP, Human Resources					
Signatures								
Fric Montizambert Attorney-in-Fact for Russell N	A Jackson	n (signed Po	wer of Attorney on					

Eric Montizambert, Attorney-in-Fact for Russell M. Jackson (signed Power of Attorney on file with SEC) 01/08/2007

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

### Explanation of Responses:

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Represents Special Incentive Stock Ownership Premiums (SISOPs) (phantom stock) awarded pursuant to the PG&E Corporation Executive Stock Ownership Program. SISOPS vest three years after the date of grant subject to accelerated vesting upon certain events.

- (1) Executive Stock Ownership Program. SISOP'S vest three years after the date of grant subject to accelerated vesting upon certain events. Unvested SISOPs are subject to forfeiture if certain stock ownership targets are not met. Vested SISOPs are automatically payable in an equal number of shares following termination of employment.
- (2) Transaction pursuant to reporting person's Rule 10b5-1 instruction.
- (3) Restricted shares granted under the PG&E Corporation 2006 Long-Term Incentive Plan.
- (4) Includes 131.19 Special Incentive Stock Ownership Premiums (SISOPs) (Phantom stock) awarded pursuant to the PG&E Corporation Executive Stock Ownership Program, and reflects the acquisition of 0.65 SISOPs on July 17, 2006, and 0.62 SISOPs on October 16,

Date

2006, pursuant to a dividend award feature of the PG&E Corporation Executive Stock ownership Program. SISOPs vest three years after the date of grant subject to accelerated vesting upon certain events. Unvested SISOPs are subject to forefeiture if certain stock ownership targets are not met. Vested SISOPs are automatically payable in an equal number of shares following termination of employment.

Represents the approximate number of shares of PG&E Corporation common stock held for the reporting person in the PG&E Corporation Retirement Savings Plan (RSP). That fund holds units consisting of PG&E Corporation common stock and a small short-term investments component. The number of shares is computed by dividing the value of the units by the daily closing price.

- (5) Short-term investments component. The number of shares is computed by dividing the value of the units by the daily closing price.
   (5) Dividends are automatically invested in additional units at the election of the participant. These holdings have been trued up to conform to the RSP balance at January 3, 2007, and reflect the acquisition of approximately 4.53 shares on July 17, 2006, and 4.88 shares on October 16, 2006, due to dividend reinvestment.
- (6) The option vested on January 2, 2007.
- (7) The option vested on January 3, 2007.

#### **Remarks:**

REMARKS: This amendment is being filed to correct typographical and computational errors.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.